SureServo2
Built-in motion controller
While the SureServo2 drives can accept
traditional commands from host controls, they can
also provide  their own internal motion control.  For
example, up to 99 index moves can be pre-defined
and stored in the drive and then selected and
executed using digital inputs (inputs as events or

Mechanical Transmission: Timing Belts and Pulleys
			        Precision Gearboxes
Ordering guide instructions
The following four pages are your ordering guide for SureServo2
systems. Each system has a torque-speed curve included for reference.
This is the fundamental information that you need to select the servo
motor and matching drive for your application.
Each system needs:
	» Motor
	» Drive
	» Motor Power Cable
	» Motor Encoder Cable
	» I/O connections (either CN1 cable + RTB breakout board, or an LTB20
breakout board that mounts on the drive)
	» For brakemotors 4.5 kW and below, the brake wiring is included
in the power cable.  For brakemotors 5.5 kw and above, a separate
brake cable is required.
A wide variety of optional accessories are also available, such as
Ethernet cards, RS485 splitters/terminators, toroids, etc.
You can also use the SureServo2 selector tool on the AutomationDirect.
com website to help you configure your system.
w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m Motion Control tMNC-185
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5
SureServo2 series drives and motors part numbering system
AC Servo System Configuration
SV2  A  -  2   0 4   0
Component Option
#: Drive
N: Motor without brake
B: Motor with brake
Rated Output Power
01: 100W  10: 1kW  45: 4.5 kW
02: 200W    15:  1.5 kW 55: 5.5 kW
04: 400W    20: 2kW  75: 7.5 kW
07: 750W     30: 3kW  B0: 11 kW
    F0: 15 kW
Nominal Input Voltage
2: 400W–2kW: 110/220 VAC 1-phase, 220VAC 3-phase
    Over 2kW: 220VAC 3-phase
Component Type
A: Drive
L: Low inertia motor
M: Medium inertia motor
H: High inertia motor
Series
SV2: SureServo2 AC servo
Here is what you will need to order a complete servo system:
+
or
Servo Drive Servo Motor Motor Power
Cable
Motor Encoder
Cable
I/O
Interface
NOTE:  �Unit can be programmed via keypad.
Optional programming software (free download) and optional programming cable available.
note:  �If you need a gear box for your configuration, you can do it easily online:
System Rated Torque
(N·m)
System Maximum Torque
(N·m)
Suggested Servo Motor Required Servo Drive
0.32 1.12 SV2L-201N or SV2L-201B SV2A-2040
0.64 2.24 SV2L-202N or SV2L-202B SV2A-2040
1.27 3.96 SV2L-204N or SV2L-204B SV2A-2040
2.39 7.86 SV2L-207N or SV2L-207B SV2A-2075
3.18 8.12 SV2L-210N or SV2L-210B SV2A-2150
4.77 14.32 SV2M-210N or SV2M-210B SV2A-2150
7.16 14.88 SV2M-215N or SV2M-215B SV2A-2150
9.55 24.54 SV2M-220N or SV2M-220B SV2A-2200
17.55 48.29 SV2M-230N or SV2M-230B SV2A-2300
28.65 71.62 SV2H-245N or SV2H-245B SV2A-2550
35.01 87.53 SV2H-255N or SV2H-255B SV2A-2550
47.74 119.36 SV2H-275N or SV2H-275B SV2A-2750
70 175 SV2H-2B0N or SV2H-2B0B SV2A-2F00
95.4 224.0 SV2H-2F0N or SV2H-2F0B SV2A-2F00
Torque to SureServo2 System Quick Reference
w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m Motion Control tMNC-186
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5